
COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR IIT-JEE (Main & Advanced)

TM

JEE | NEET | FOUNDATION
A Place for your dreams...

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Charges

Total Course Fee

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Charges

Total Course Fee

   

1,72,000 1,20,000 82,000

99,550 82,550 56,050

2,71,550 2,02,550 1,38,050

   

38,000 52,000

27,050 35,000

65,050 87,000

Particulars                                 11th & 12th                      12th-1Year                            12th Pass Out

Particulars                             45 Days                                         90 Days 

For Class 11th, 12th & 12th Pass Out - (Classroom Program)

IIT-JEE (Main & Advanced) Crash Course- (Classroom Program)

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Payable Amount after Scholarship
      

2,54,350 1,90,550 1,29,850

2,37,150 1,78,550 1,21,650

2,19,950 1,66,550 1,13,450

2,02,750 1,54,550 1,05,250

1,85,550 1,42,550 97,050

168350 130550 88850

1,51,150 1,18,550 80,650

1,33,950 1,06,550 72,450

1,16,750 94,550 64,250

99,550 82,550 56,050

Details                                  11th & 12th                               12th-1Year                        12th Pass Out

Scholarship & Remarks: ___________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________

Education pays the best interests...

SOME IMPORTANT POINTS


	7: JEE- 11th, 12th & 12th pass out

